
* LA LEUZOISE              * TOURY             25-05-19 * Lâcher:08.35             S:308 * 
* LEUZE                    * 62 VIEUX                   * Base  : 300000           P:  1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00          0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  5.00 15.00           UNI   POT   CON   SOU   DIV         

----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0 LIBRE      13     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE       38     0    17     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0 GROUPE      0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0 TOUCHANT    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE  * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerlijk

    4     0     0     0 DESIGNEE    0     0     0     0 BONS            *  13 Participants  * Réclamation:la.leuzoise@skynet.be 19.05.19
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                 LOCALI  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON  SOU  DIV

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    4.75 BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   2  2  311563 BE1022074-17 12.35560 1293.1502     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  4.75    -    -    -    -

  2    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI   3  3  300687 BE1011407-17 12.30317 1276.6490  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  3         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   2  1       2 BE1077808-16 12.41120 1265.4874     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  4    0.75 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  11  2  310616 BE1018262-17 12.41110 1261.7264  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  5         DEFOORT ST PHANE    LEUZE-  16  7  295081 BE1022471-17 12.30530 1250.9616     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  6         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE    2  1  294903 BE1073098-16 12.32360 1241.1742     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  7         DEFOORT ST PHANE    LEUZE-  16  1       2 BE1041413-15 12.34340 1231.7281     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  8    0.75 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN   2  2  291770 BE1010527-17 12.32130 1229.9726  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  9         FOUCART SERGE       ELLEZE   4  2  310527 BE1018294-17 12.48372 1224.3790     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 10         DEFOORT ST PHANE    LEUZE-  16 15       3 BE1022480-17 12.37480 1215.3254     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 11    2.50 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY  SAINT    2  1  307922 BE1077982-16 12.51350 1200.0857  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 1.75    -    -

 12         CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  11  5       2 BE1006919-15 12.55240 1192.8418     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 13    0.25 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI   3  2       2 BE1011429-17 12.48308 1186.0796  0.25*    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 14         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE   7  4  310854 BE1089005-16 12.58090 1181.2806     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 15         DEFOORT ST PHANE    LEUZE-  16  9       4 BE1022404-17 12.46050 1175.2313     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 16         DEFOORT ST PHANE    LEUZE-  16 10       5 BE1022446-17 12.47570 1166.5586     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 17         DEFOORT ST PHANE    LEUZE-  16  6       6 BE1022407-17 12.48190 1164.8701     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 18         FOUCART SERGE       ELLEZE   4  1       2 BE1018292-17 13.04442 1151.2228     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 19    2.50 DUFOUR JP ET FILS   MOUSTI   2  2  300315 BE1011212-17 12.56120 1149.7511     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.50    -    -

 20         DEFOORT ST PHANE    LEUZE-  16 13       7 BE1022418-17 12.51590 1148.2496     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 21    4.75 DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE   7  6       2 BE1007191-15 13.07140 1141.8660     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  4.75    -    -    -    -

------------------------------------------------------------- Argent hors des prix : 1-14.5743,7 --------------------------------------------------------------

  *    1.00 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  11  1       7 BE1018444-17 13.19100 1093.0768     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00*    -    -    -    -    -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA LEUZOISE              * TOURY             25-05-19 * Lâcher:06.00             S:308 * 
* LEUZE                    * 112 YEARLING               * Base  : 300000           P:  1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00          0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  5.00 15.00           UNI   POT   CON   SOU   DIV         

----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0 LIBRE      27     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE       58     0    23     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0 GROUPE      0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0 TOUCHANT    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE  * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE    0     0     0     0 BONS            *  15 Participants  * Réclamation:la.leuzoise@skynet.be 19.05.19
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                 LOCALI  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON  SOU  DIV

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    8.00 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  17  3  300687 BE1080004-18 12.28097 1289.6074  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  7.25    -    -    -    -

  2         CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   7  4  310616 BE1078825-18 12.38170 1276.7665     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  3         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE  11  1  310854 BE1079395-18 12.39420 1270.3474     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  4         BENOIS P.- ZELBOUNI MOUSTI  24  3  300615 BE1040800-18 12.31585 1268.5515     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  5         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   2  1  311563 BE1077673-18 12.41460 1262.5814     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  6         BENOIS P.- ZELBOUNI MOUSTI  24  7       2 BE1040804-18 12.33235 1261.0130     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  7    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  17  7       2 BE1080011-18 12.39108 1231.4153  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  8         BENOIS P.- ZELBOUNI MOUSTI  24 17       3 BE1040782-18 12.40315 1224.3763     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  9         BENOIS P.- ZELBOUNI MOUSTI  24  8       4 BE1161297-18 12.41525 1217.6810     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 10         CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE   6  5  295895 BE1080164-18 12.38140 1216.5068     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 11         PILATE FRANCOIS     MOUSTI  23  1  300615 BE1080334-18 12.43013 1212.0514     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 12    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  17 11       3 BE1052698-18 12.43238 1210.5114  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 13         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   2  2       2 BE1077614-18 12.52530 1208.1549     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 14         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE  11  9       2 BE1079367-18 12.52470 1205.8731     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 15    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  17  8       4 BE1080007-18 12.44378 1204.5307  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 16         PILATE FRANCOIS     MOUSTI  23  4       2 BE1080344-18 12.46083 1197.0096     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 17         PILATE FRANCOIS     MOUSTI  23 21       3 BE1080366-18 12.46383 1194.6312     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 18         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE    4  3  294903 BE1062827-18 12.42280 1191.6878     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 19    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  17 14       5 BE1080015-18 12.47338 1190.5410  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 20         PILATE FRANCOIS     MOUSTI  23  6       4 BE1080374-18 12.48173 1186.8490     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 21         BENOIS P.- ZELBOUNI MOUSTI  24 11       5 BE1062386-18 12.50055 1178.4587     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 22    0.75 CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE   6  3       2 BE1080149-18 12.47450 1170.7023     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 0.75    -    -

 23    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  17 17       6 BE1030641-18 12.52028 1169.7759  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 24         PILATE FRANCOIS     MOUSTI  23 17       5 BE1077714-18 12.53302 1162.9057     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 25         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE  11  7       3 BE1079376-18 13.03080 1159.3262     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 26         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE  11  4       4 BE1079415-18 13.04570 1151.5244     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 27         PILATE FRANCOIS     MOUSTI  23  5       6 BE1080097-18 12.58012 1142.9359     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 28         CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   7  5       2 BE1078831-18 13.09280 1131.7076     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 29         CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   7  6       3 BE1078821-18 13.09470 1130.4033     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 30    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  17 16       7 BE1080030-18 13.01148 1129.3550  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 31    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  17  1       8 BE1080026-18 13.02548 1122.3294  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 32         CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   7  3       4 BE1078859-18 13.14270 1111.5262     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 33         BENOIS P.- ZELBOUNI MOUSTI  24 21       6 BE1035338-18 13.06595 1105.2361     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 34    2.50 DELBOUVRY PASCAL    ELLEZE   2  2  311343 BE1079009-18 13.17008 1104.0010     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.50    -    -

 35    2.50 CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE   6  4       3 BE1080157-18 13.04520 1096.4489     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.50    -    -

 36    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  17 10       9 BE1080029-18 13.09238 1095.8114  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 37         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE  11  3       5 BE1079407-18 13.20060 1090.3332     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 38    7.25 DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE  11  5       6 BE1079331-18 13.20070 1090.2695     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  7.25    -    -    -    -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA LEUZOISE              * TOURY             25-05-19 * Lâcher:08.35             S:307 * 
* LEUZE                    * 174 VIEUX                  * Base  : 300000           P:  1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00          0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  5.00 15.00           UNI   POT   CON   SOU   DIV         

----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0 LIBRE      38     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE       96     0    40     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0 GROUPE      0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0 TOUCHANT    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE  * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerlijk

    2     0     0     0 DESIGNEE    0     0     0     0 BONS            *  17 Participants  * Réclamation:la.leuzoise@skynet.be 19.05.19
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                 LOCALI  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON  SOU  DIV

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   12.00 BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   4  2  311563 BE1022074-17 12.35560 1293.1502     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 12.00    -    -    -    -

  2    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  20  3  300687 BE1080004-18 12.28097 1289.6074  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  3         CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  18 15  310616 BE1078825-18 12.38170 1276.7665     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  4    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  20 20       2 BE1011407-17 12.30317 1276.6490  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  5         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE  18  8  310854 BE1079395-18 12.39420 1270.3474     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  6         BENOIS P.- ZELBOUNI MOUSTI  24  3  300615 BE1040800-18 12.31585 1268.5515     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  7         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   4  1       2 BE1077808-16 12.41120 1265.4874     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  8         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   4  3       3 BE1077673-18 12.41460 1262.5814     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  9         CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  18  2       2 BE1018262-17 12.41110 1261.7264     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 10         BENOIS P.- ZELBOUNI MOUSTI  24  7       2 BE1040804-18 12.33235 1261.0130     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 11         DEFOORT ST PHANE    LEUZE-  16  7  295081 BE1022471-17 12.30530 1250.9616     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 12         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE    6  1  294903 BE1073098-16 12.32360 1241.1742     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 13         DEFOORT ST PHANE    LEUZE-  16  1       2 BE1041413-15 12.34340 1231.7281     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 14    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  20  7       3 BE1080011-18 12.39108 1231.4153  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 15    0.75 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN   4  2  291770 BE1010527-17 12.32130 1229.9726  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 16         FOUCART SERGE       ELLEZE   5  2  310527 BE1018294-17 12.48372 1224.3790     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 17         BENOIS P.- ZELBOUNI MOUSTI  24 17       3 BE1040782-18 12.40315 1224.3763     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 18         BENOIS P.- ZELBOUNI MOUSTI  24  8       4 BE1161297-18 12.41525 1217.6810     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 19         CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE   6  5  295895 BE1080164-18 12.38140 1216.5068     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 20         DEFOORT ST PHANE    LEUZE-  16 15       3 BE1022480-17 12.37480 1215.3254     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 21         PILATE FRANCOIS     MOUSTI  23  1  300615 BE1080334-18 12.43013 1212.0514     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 22    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  20 11       4 BE1052698-18 12.43238 1210.5114  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 23         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   4  4       4 BE1077614-18 12.52530 1208.1549     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 24         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE  18 16       2 BE1079367-18 12.52470 1205.8731     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 25    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  20  8       5 BE1080007-18 12.44378 1204.5307  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 26    0.75 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY  SAINT    3  1  307922 BE1077982-16 12.51350 1200.0857  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 27         PILATE FRANCOIS     MOUSTI  23  4       2 BE1080344-18 12.46083 1197.0096     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 28         PILATE FRANCOIS     MOUSTI  23 21       3 BE1080366-18 12.46383 1194.6312     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 29         CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  18  5       3 BE1006919-15 12.55240 1192.8418     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 30    2.50 BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE    6  5       2 BE1062827-18 12.42280 1191.6878     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.50    -    -

 31    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  20 14       6 BE1080015-18 12.47338 1190.5410  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 32         PILATE FRANCOIS     MOUSTI  23  6       4 BE1080374-18 12.48173 1186.8490     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 33    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  20 19       7 BE1011429-17 12.48308 1186.0796  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 34         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE  18  4       3 BE1089005-16 12.58090 1181.2806     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 35         BENOIS P.- ZELBOUNI MOUSTI  24 11       5 BE1062386-18 12.50055 1178.4587     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 36         DEFOORT ST PHANE    LEUZE-  16  9       4 BE1022404-17 12.46050 1175.2313     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 37    2.50 CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE   6  3       2 BE1080149-18 12.47450 1170.7023     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.50    -    -

 38    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  20 17       8 BE1030641-18 12.52028 1169.7759  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 39         DEFOORT ST PHANE    LEUZE-  16 10       5 BE1022446-17 12.47570 1166.5586     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 40         DEFOORT ST PHANE    LEUZE-  16  6       6 BE1022407-17 12.48190 1164.8701     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 41         PILATE FRANCOIS     MOUSTI  23 17       5 BE1077714-18 12.53302 1162.9057     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 42         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE  18 14       4 BE1079376-18 13.03080 1159.3262     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 43         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE  18 11       5 BE1079415-18 13.04570 1151.5244     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 44         FOUCART SERGE       ELLEZE   5  1       2 BE1018292-17 13.04442 1151.2228     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 45    3.25 DUFOUR JP ET FILS   MOUSTI   4  2  300315 BE1011212-17 12.56120 1149.7511  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.50    -    -

 46         DEFOORT ST PHANE    LEUZE-  16 13       7 BE1022418-17 12.51590 1148.2496     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 47         PILATE FRANCOIS     MOUSTI  23  5       6 BE1080097-18 12.58012 1142.9359     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 48         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE  18  6       6 BE1007191-15 13.07140 1141.8660     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 49         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE  18  7       7 BE1018611-17 13.09310 1132.3684     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 50         CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  18 16       4 BE1078831-18 13.09280 1131.7076     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 51         CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  18 17       5 BE1078821-18 13.09470 1130.4033     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 52    0.75 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  20 16       9 BE1080030-18 13.01148 1129.3550  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 53         CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  18  7       6 BE1046515-14 13.10330 1127.2582     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 54         CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  18  4       7 BE1006929-15 13.11390 1122.7761     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 55    0.50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINC MOUSTI  20  1      10 BE1080026-18 13.02548 1122.3294  0.50*    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 56         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE  18  5       8 BE1089095-16 13.13370 1115.7050     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 57    2.50 TITART P.& OLIVIER  SAINT    7  2  303928 BE1004803-15 13.07410 1114.5822     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.50    -    -

 58   12.00 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  18  6       8 BE1006959-15 13.14250 1111.6588     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 12.00    -    -    -    -



---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Retour : DESIGNEE 0.25 0.50 / 

DUFOUR JP ET FILS 0.50 / 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


